Swiss TPH g

Symposium in Honor of Reto Brun

Swiss TPH, Socinstrasse 57, CH-4051 Basel, Room “Kilimanjaro” (Horsaal 1)
Friday, 23 February 2018

13:00

13:45

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:15

Coffee & snacks

Welcome and opening
Jurg Utzinger and Pascal Maser

My 40 years of research at Swiss TPH
Reto Brun

Title to be announced
Isabel Roditi, University of Bern

Coffee
From in vitro understanding to public health application -
a joint safari

Marcel Tanner

A new approach to drug discovery for African trypanosomes
Tanja Wenzler

Endemic country capacity building in pursuit of a neglected
tropical disease

Enock Matovu, Makerere University

Closing words
Pascal Maser

Apéro



