

Symposium in Honor of Reto Brun

Swiss TPH, Socinstrasse 57, CH-4051 Basel, Room "Kilimanjaro" (Hörsaal 1) Friday, 23 February 2018

13:00	Coffee & snacks
13:45	Welcome and opening Jürg Utzinger and Pascal Mäser
14:00	My 40 years of research at Swiss TPH Reto Brun
14:30	Title to be announced Isabel Roditi, University of Bern
15:00	Coffee
15:30	From <i>in vitro</i> understanding to public health application – a joint safari Marcel Tanner
16:00	A new approach to drug discovery for African trypanosomes Tanja Wenzler
16:30	Endemic country capacity building in pursuit of a neglected tropical disease Enock Matovu, Makerere University
17:00	Closing words Pascal Mäser
17:15	Apéro